NNANAC

Empowering you to work smarter

NRD16T
Industrial Vacuum Pump

Carry Cart

Adjustable Gas Ballast Valve

Oil Backflow Prevention

Integrated Cylinder
Structure

Forced Qil Circulation

NPO68
Pump Oil
Suitable for Heavy Commercial Applications
Industry-Leading Ultimate Vacuum down to 3 Microns
Fast Evacuation with Power and Reliability
Adjustable Gas Ballast Valve Oil Backflow Prevention Integrated Cylinder Structure

Forced Oil Circulation

Model

Flow Rate CFM
Ultimate Vacuum micron
Ultimate Vacuum Gas Ballast micron
Water Vapor Capacity Ibs/h
Motor Power hp

Oil Capacity Quart

Inlet and Exhaust Flange

Noise Level dB
Net Weight Ibs
Dimensions in
Accessory

NRD16T
12

3

6

0.7

1

16

Inlet KF16
Exhaust KF25

58

98 (with cart)

20.5x7.4x10.7

Cart, NPO68 Pump Oil, NOT30B Oil Mist Filter, KF16 to 1/2" Adapter, KF16 & KF25 Clamps

1-YEAR WARRANTY
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